
UNITED STATES 
Events and Trends 

ARTICLES 

CONTENTS 

Norwegian Holding Net Tested in Maine Sardine 

Page 

1 

Fishery, by Kenneth Sherman . . . • . • . . . . . 8 
Forecasting World Demand for Tuna to the Year 

1990, by Frederick W. Bell ....••..•.• 24 
Rearing Larval Tunas in the Laboratory, by 

Edward D. Houde and William J. Richards 32 
Fishery Oceanography--V, Ocean Circulation 

and Distribution of Sockeye Salmon, by Felix 
Favorite .....................•.• 35 

Persian Gulf Fisheries, by David K. Sabock and 
James A. Gurr • . • •. •....•. 66 

BOOKS. . . . . • • . 40 

INTERNATIONAL 
Canada ..•..• 
Europe .•••. 
Latin America 
Asia ..•. 
Mid-East 
Africa .. 
South Pacific 

INDEX ..•••• 

43 
46 
47 
56 
58 
66 
73 
74 

79 

III 


